FIRE SAFETY PRODUCTS
New products designed to comply with
the new BS7671:2015 amendments
Metal Cable Ties
Fire Kit Box
Metal Dowel
Fastening Nail
STAINLESS STEEL CABLE TIES (Roller Ball Type)
316 Stainless Steel Cable Ties are ideal for use in hazardous environments,
flame retardant with a high tensile strength. UL E227552, DNV E-6729.
These are available in plain stainless steel or colour coated. Pack of 100.
MFD521 METAL DOWEL
FASTENING NAIL
Fits a 6mm Drill Hole. Fire resistant tested up to 120 min.
Fasten at the push of a thumb
Part Number Length (mm) Width (mm)
SST150-4.6 150 4.6
SST200-4.6 200 4.6
SST300-4.6 300 4.6
SST360-4.6 360 4.6
SST520-4.6 520 4.6
SST200-7.9 200 7.9
SST300-7.9 300 7.9
SST360-7.9 360 7.9
SST520-7.9 520 7.9
SST1200-4.6 1200 4.6
FI
R
E
SA
FE
TY
 P
R
O
D
U
C
TS
E18FIRE-KIT
Contents:
• 1 x large robust box
• 1 x CT1-SST tensioner
• 200 x 200mm stainless steel ties
• 50 stainless cable tie bases
• 50 x FSC25 fire safe clips
• 50 x ILCR608RED Linian Clips
• 5 of each 20mm and 25mm metal saddles
• 50 x concrete direct screws
Also available:
E18FIRE-KIT(NOTOOL) as above without tool
T: 01453 821798  F: 01453 823736  E: sales@ctcukltd.co.uk 67